
北海道
青　森
秋　田
岩　手
山　形
宮　城
福　島
群　馬
栃　木
茨　城
埼　玉
千　葉
東　京
神奈川
新　潟
長　野
山　梨
静　岡

 北陸（石川・福井）
富　山

 東海（愛知・三重・岐阜）
 京滋（京都・滋賀）
 関西（大阪・兵庫・奈良・和歌山）

広　島
愛　媛
高　知
香　川
福　岡
大　分
佐　賀
長　崎
熊　本
宮　崎
鹿児島
沖　縄

北 海 道 支 部
青 森 支 部
秋 田 支 部
岩 手 支 部
山 形 支 部
宮 城 支 部
福 島 支 部
群 馬 支 部
栃 木 支 部
茨 城 支 部
埼 玉 支 部
千 葉 支 部
東 京 支 部
神 奈 川 支 部
新 潟 支 部
長 野 支 部
山 梨 支 部
静 岡 支 部
北 陸 支 部
富 山 支 部
東 海 支 部
京 滋 支 部
関 西 支 部
広 島 支 部
愛 媛 支 部
高 知 支 部
香 川 支 部
福 岡 支 部
大 分 支 部
佐 賀 支 部
長 崎 支 部
熊 本 支 部
宮 崎 支 部
鹿 児 島 支 部
沖 縄 支 部

011-882-2954（飯田）
017-721-5622（木村）
090-9031-3591（石黑）
0193-25-0241（佐々木）
080-1527-6818（森本）
090-2993-8008（及川）
080-5577-3716（須田）
090-5404-0137（石本）
0285-27-9380（添野）
090-8114-7381（山中）
090-3200-0667（尾崎）
080-5021-1691（木村）
070-1327-0069（有泉）
044-988-7084（佐藤）
090-5782-3099（村山）
080-5120-4717（上林）
0551-32-3661（矢野）
090-5104-7534（村上）
076-229-2939（粕谷）
0763-64-2637（柳田）
0586-73-1432（堀尾）
090-8827-9389（古保木）
090-3970-0878（高畑）
090-8062-3357（金折）
089-926-2768（黒川）
090-2890-5892（德弘）
087-867-7297（町川）
090-5295-2058（田浦）
0972-46-1343（加藤）
0952-29-4708（山﨑）
090-4512-5468（山下）
090-4485-8932（後藤）
090-7298-0434（森山）
090-4352-7897（祝迫）
090-1083-3965（西村）

二 科 支 部 連 絡 先 一 覧

二科会本部事務局　 TEL：03-3354-6646　　FAX：03-3354-4768
                                                        　 mail ： nika@nika.or.jp

2025 年 10月 30日現在

お住まいの地域 二科支部 お問い合わせ連絡先（TEL.）


